
ver7.0
Official Practice
October 11, Friday start duration end

Practice Rink: h:mm h:mm h:mm

Ice resurfacing 5:50 0:10 6:00
4 6:00 0:30 6:30
4 6:30 0:30 7:00

7:00 0:10 7:10
4 7:10 0:30 7:40
4 7:40 0:30 8:10

Ice resurfacing 8:10 0:10 8:20
5 8:20 0:30 8:50
21 2:50

Official Practice
October 11, Friday start duration end

Main Rink: h:mm h:mm h:mm

Ice resurfacing 5:50 0:10 6:00
6 6:00 0:35 6:35
6 6:35 0:35 7:10

Ice resurfacing 7:10 0:10 7:20
12 12 1:20

Competition
October 11, Friday start duration end

Main Rink: h:mm h:mm h:mm

12 6 8:10 0:39 8:49
6 8:49 0:39 9:28

Ice resurfacing 9:28 0:15 9:43
6 10:00 0:39 10:39
6 10:39 0:39 11:18

Ice resurfacing 11:18 0:15 11:33
4 11:45 0:29 12:14
5 12:14 0:35 12:49

Ice resurfacing 12:49 0:15 13:04
5 13:04 0:35 13:39

Ice resurfacing 13:39 0:15 13:54
4 14:10 0:29 14:39
4 14:39 0:29 15:08

Ice resurfacing 15:08 0:15 15:23
4 15:23 0:29 15:52
4 15:52 0:29 16:21

Ice resurfacing 16:21 0:15 16:36
5 16:36 0:35 17:11

Ice resurfacing 17:11 0:15 17:26
4 4 17:40 0:28 18:08

Ice resurfacing 18:08 0:15 18:23
5 18:30 0:33 19:03
5 19:03 0:33 19:37

Ice resurfacing 19:37 0:15 19:52
5 19:52 0:33 20:25
5 20:25 0:33 20:59

Ice resurfacing 20:59 0:15 21:14
5 21:14 0:33 21:47

88 88 13:37

25

FS Junior Women short

FS Junior Women short

FS Junior Women short

FS Senior Men short

FS Junior Pair Skating short

ID Junior Rhythm Dance

ID Junior Rhythm Dance

ID Senior Rhythm Dance

ID Senior Rhythm Dance

14

21

12

FS Junior Men short

ID Senior Rhythm Dance
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ver7.0
Unofficial Practice
October 11, Friday start duration end

Main Rink: h:mm h:mm h:mm

EST CHUVILYAEVA / SEMJONOV
UKR PESCA / TKACHENKO
SVK MOROZOV/ VACLAVIKOVA

available
available

Practice Rink:
FRA EHRHARD / PELLEGRIS
GBR WOOD / LAPSKY
SUI KNORR/ PAZIENZA

available
available

Ice resurfacing 11:30 0:10 11:40
FRA BELOT Ines
FRA DUBECQ Eve
AZE AKHUNDOVA Leyli
GER GREKUL Anna Elizabeth
KAZ BALYUBA Yekaterina

available
ITA DE ROSA Nicole
ITA GADDO Sofia
ITA OTTONELLI Giulia
EST RUDNEVA Jelizaveta
CZE HORCICKOVA Jana
LTU SINIAVSKYTEMilana
BEL DE BRAUWER Shadé
SUI BRANDENBURG Anastasiia
SVK LENGYELOVA Alica
HUN DZSUMANYIJAZOVA Polina
CRO MARINAC Meri

available 2 available spots for Junior Women
available

Ice resurfacing 13:25 0:10 13:35
CZE VACLAVIK Tadeas
SVK VACLAVIK Lukas
FRA SCHILD Lorine
SUI REPOND Kimmy
FIN JYRKINEN Janna
CAN SCHIZAS Maddie
USA LIU Alysa
USA THORNGREN Lindsay

available
available
available
available

*based on the previously requested unofficial practices

ID Junior (unofficial 5 of 15*) 5 7:20 0:35 7:55

PS Junior (unofficial 4 of 4*) 5

6

12:50

13:25

11:3011:00 0:30

Unofficial

11:40 0:35

FS Junior Women (unofficial 18 of 30*) 6 12:15 0:35

6 12:50 0:35

14:10

6 13:35 0:35 14:10

6

12:15

0:35 14:45
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